BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

"A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) ORGANIZATION"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

Coach Glen Yearling, PRESIDENT ♦ Rachelle Smith Love, VICE PRESIDENT

Dear Youth Athletic Supporter:

My name is Coach Glen Yearling, CEO/Founder of Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletics Organization and I have been a youth coach for over 20 years in Norfolk, Virginia. The Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletic was founded in July 2004 and is a non-profit 501(c)(3) Organization. My organization's mission is to continue our YOUTH MOVEMENT.

Our goal is to save as many youths as we can thru athletic education with a vested interest in academic accomplishments. This world is not easy but we have to push on. If we can save at least one (1) youth, we have accomplished a goal but our goal is to save hundreds thru tough love and hard work. My organization offers youth football teams for the following age groups (Flag: ages 5-7; Training: ages 7-9; Pee Wee: ages 9-11; Midget: ages 11-13), Cheerleading: ages 5-16 and youth basketball (ages 8-14).

Over the course of 20+ years, our program has been a feeding system of outstanding record breaking football players at high schools across the 757 area, mainly Lake Taylor High School. Some to the top players that have come thru our program have been Purnell Sturdivant (who progressed on to play at VA Tech), Santanyo Jones (who was an All-State Player in 2005 and who attended Phoenix University), Brandon "Pork Chop" Moore (who was All-State Player and Eastern District Player of the Year in 2014) and Wayne Davis (who was 1st Norfolk Gatorade Player of the Year in 2015 and now attending Ohio State) along with a host of other great players. In the past 2 years alone, we have had over 9 players to be a part of Lake Taylor's State Championship teams.

For our 2016 football season, our teams were City of Norfolk Division Champions along with 95% of our kids have honor roll.

Our organization attempts to keep our kids in the most up to date equipment to circumvent any concessions and accident injuries. Your help with the purchasing of new equipment and/or new uniforms would be a great advantage to our organization. We have attached our sponsorship packages information for your consideration.

We will be in contact with you in about a week to set a meeting to discuss sponsorship opportunities. In the meantime, if you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact Coach Glen Yearling, President at 757-337-9798 or at berkleytimberwolves@gmail.com.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention and support in this endeavor.

Respectfully,

Glen Yearling

Glen Yearling PRESIDENT

P.S. Check out our website: www.berkleytimberwolves.com

Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletics, Inc. • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23523

757-337-9798 (Glen Yearling)

757-822-4766 (Rachelle Smith Love)

Email: berkley@gmail.com Email: ladytwolvesberkley@gmail.com

Website: www.berklevtimberwolves.com

BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

"A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) ORGANIZATION"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

Coach Glen Yearling, PRESIDENT ◆ Rachelle Smith Love, VICE PRESIDENT

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Platinum Sponsor (\$500+)

- Business Logo on **TEAM** website, magnetic sign on team trailer and social media platforms.
- Large Sponsorship Plaque to display in business
- Business logo decal on banner to be displayed at our home field and at all functions
- Special Thank You in teams program
- Ability to set up and promote your business through advertisement, product booths, product placement and announcements

Gold Sponsor (\$350+)

- Business Logo on TEAM website & magnetic sign on TEAM trailer
- Business logo decal on banner to be displayed at our home field and at all functions
- Special Thank You in teams program
- Small Sponsorship Plaque to display in business

Silver Sponsor (\$150+)

- Business logo decal on banner to be displayed at our home field and at all functions
- Special Thank You in teams program

** SPONSORSHIPS CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE **

Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletics, Inc. • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23523

BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

"A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) ORGANIZATION"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

Coach Glen Yearling, PRESIDENT ◆ Rachelle Smith Love, VICE PRESIDENT

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

		JUNSIIII AUNE	EMENT FORM		
<u>Please mark <mark>yo</mark>ur s<mark>pons</mark>orsl</u>	<u>hip package s</u>	selection(s):			
<u>**</u>	SPONSORSH.	IP CONTRIB <mark>UTIONS</mark>	S ARE TAX DEDUCTIBL	<u>E **</u>	
O Platinum Sp <mark>onsorshi</mark> p	\$500+	O Gold Spons	orship \$350+		
O Silve <mark>r Sponsorship</mark>	<i>\$150+</i>	O Other	\$		
\$	1	Amount E	nclosed		
			7		
Company Name (as you would	like it to appear	r in advertising)			
Point of Contact					
	//			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Company Mailing Address (incl	lude street nam	ne, city, state & zip)		PC I	
	À				
Telephone/E-mail Address	- 1	-	/		
rerepriorie/ E man Address		100			
Web-Address					
			<mark>gni</mark> zin <mark>g yo</mark> ur bu <mark>sin</mark> ess o <mark>n</mark>		
signs; programs (see sponso	<mark>orshi</mark> p benefi <mark>t</mark>	s). Please provide co	<mark>ontact informatio</mark> n for d	iscussing your sponso	rship
display and information.			//		
		<u>Logo and Artwor</u>	<u>k Contact</u>		
Logo/Artwork Person:	-				
Phone:					
Email Address:					
Best Time to Call:					

Mail form and checks payable to: Berkley Timberwolves

Glen Yearling, President 620 Fauquier Street Norfolk, VA 23523

"Thank you for your Sponsorship and Support!!"

Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletics, Inc. • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23523

Website: www.berklevtimberwolves.com